

SLP(Crl.)No. 2982-2984 OF 2003  
ITEM No.47

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2982-2984/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2003 in CRLOP 7500,7502  
and 7503/03 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JAFRULLAH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY ADDL.SUPDT.OF POLICE, CHENNAI

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 10/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. CS. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Ms. TS. Santhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel seeks leave to withdraw the petitions. The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed as withdrawn.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master